
POSITIONAL

MANAGER & COACHES
	 13	 Hurdle, Clint (Manager)
	86	 Andrade, Heberto (Coaching Asst.)
	 18	 Bartee, Kimera (First Base)
	89	 Comadena, Jordan (Bullpen C)
	28	 Cora, Joey (Third Base)
	88	 Cruz, Jacob (Assistant Hitting)
	 41	 Eckstein, Rick (Hitting)
	85	 Jauss, Dave (Coach)
	87	 Meccage, Justin (Assistant Pitching)
	 14	 Prince, Tom (Bench)
	56	 Rojas, Euclides (Bullpen)
	54	 Searage, Ray (Pitching)

PITCHERS (33)
	76	 Agrazal, Dario *
	24	 Archer, Chris	
	43	 Brault, Steven (LH)
	65	 Brubaker, J.T. 
	57	 Burdi, Nick
	30	 Crick, Kyle
	 81	 Escobar, Elvis (LH) *
	78	 Escobar, Luis 
	45	 Feliz, Michael
	62	 Gómez, Roberto *
	72	 Hartlieb, Geoff *
	52	 Holmes, Clay	
	35	 Kela, Keone
	23	 Keller, Mitch
	49	 Kingham, Nick
	39	 Kuhl, Chad
	60	 Liranzo, Jesus
	47	 Liriano, Francisco (LH) *
	 31	 Lyles, Jordan
	70	 Lyons, Tyler (LH) *
	38	 Maurer, Brandon *
	63	 McRae, Alex *
	59	 Musgrove, Joe
	66	 Neverauskas, Dovydas	
	48	 Rodríguez, Richard
	37	 Santana, Edgar
	64	 Slegers, Aaron
	50	 Taillon, Jameson
	73	 Vázquez, Felipe (LH)
	80	 Vera, Eduardo *
	 71	 Waddell, Brandon (LH) *
	82	 Weiman, Blake (LH) *
	34	 Williams, Trevor

CATCHERS (7)
	 61	 Baron, Steven *	
	29	 Cervelli, Francisco
	83	 Delay, Jason *
	32	 Díaz, Elias
	74	 Kelley, Christian *
	84	 Pabst, Arden *	
	58	 Stallings, Jacob

INFIELDERS (12)
	55	 Bell, Josh
	75	 Craig, Will *
	67	 Franklin, Nick *
	26	 Frazier, Adam
	 2	 González, Erik
	77	 Hayes, Ke’Bryan *
	 16	 Kang, Jung Ho
	44	 Kramer, Kevin
	 19	 Moran, Colin
	27	 Newman, Kevin
	36	 Osuna, José
	 3	 Tucker, Cole

OUTFIELDERS (9)
	 5	 Chisenhall, Lonnie
	 12	 Dickerson, Corey
	46	 Kivlehan, Patrick *
	 6	 Marte, Starling
	53	 Martin, Jason
	25	 Polanco, Gregory
	 15	 Reyes, Pablo
	 51	 Reynolds, Bryan *
	 17	 Shuck, J.B. *

(*) Non Roster Player (21)

NUMERICAL

	 2	 González, Erik	 INF
	 3	 Tucker, Cole	 INF
	 5	 Chisenhall, Lonnie	 OF
	 6	 Marte, Starling	 OF
	12	 Dickerson, Corey	 OF
	13	 Hurdle, Clint	 Manager
	14	 Prince, Tom	 Coach
	15	 Reyes, Pablo	 OF/INF
	16	 Kang, Jung Ho	 INF
	17	 Shuck, J.B. *	 OF
	18	 Bartee, Kimera	 Coach
	19	 Moran, Colin	 INF
	23	 Keller, Mitch	 RHP
24	 Archer, Chris	 RHP
25	 Polanco, Gregory 	 OF
26	 Frazier, Adam	 INF/OF
	27	 Newman, Kevin	 INF
28	 Cora, Joey	 Coach
	29	 Cervelli, Francisco 	 C
	30	 Crick, Kyle	 RHP
	31	 Lyles, Jordan	 RHP
	32	 Díaz, Elias	 C
	34	 Williams, Trevor	 RHP
35	 Kela, Keone	 RHP
	36	 Osuna, José	 INF/OF
	37	 Santana, Edgar	 RHP
	38	 Maurer, Brandon *	 RHP
	39	 Kuhl, Chad 	 RHP
	41	 Eckstein, Rick	 Coach
	43	 Brault, Steven	 LHP
44	 Kramer, Kevin	 INF
	45	 Feliz, Michael	 RHP
	46	 Kivlehan, Patrick *	 OF
	47	 Liriano, Francisco *	 LHP
48	 Rodríguez, Richard	 RHP
49	 Kingham, Nick	 RHP
	50	 Taillon, Jameson	 RHP
	51	 Reynolds, Bryan *	 OF
	52	 Holmes, Clay 	 RHP
	53	 Martin, Jason	 OF
54	 Searage, Ray	 Coach
	55	 Bell, Josh 	 1B
	56	 Rojas, Euclides	 Coach
	57	 Burdi, Nick	 RHP
	58	 Stallings, Jacob	 C
	59	 Musgrove, Joe 	 RHP
	60	 Liranzo, Jesus	 RHP
	61	 Baron, Steven *	 C
	62	 Gómez, Roberto *	 RHP
	63	 McRae, Alex *	 RHP
	64	 Slegers, Aaron	 RHP
65	 Brubaker, J.T.	 RHP
	66	 Neverauskas, Dovydas	 RHP
	67	 Franklin, Nick *	 INF/OF
	70	 Lyons, Tyler *	 LHP
	71	 Waddell, Brandon *	 LHP
	72	 Hartlieb, Geoff *	 RHP
	73	 Vázquez, Felipe	 LHP
	74	 Kelley, Christian *	 C
	75	 Craig, Will *	 INF
	76	 Agrazal, Dario *	 RHP
	77	 Hayes, Ke’Bryan *	 INF
	78	 Escobar, Luis	 RHP
	80	 Vera, Eduardo *	 RHP
	81	 Escobar, Elvis *	 LHP
	82	 Weiman, Blake *	 LHP
	83	 Delay, Jason *	 C
	84	 Pabst, Arden *	 C
	85	 Jauss, Dave	 Coach
	86	 Andrade, Heberto	 Coach
	87	 Meccage, Justin	 Coach
	88	 Cruz, Jacob	 Coach
	89	 Comadena, Jordan	 Bullpen C

ALPHABETICAL
	
Agrazal, Dario *	 RHP
	Andrade, Heberto	 Coach
Archer, Chris	 RHP
Baron, Steven *	 C
	Bartee, Kimera	 Coach
	Bell, Josh 	 1B
Brault, Steven	 LHP
Brubaker, J.T.	 RHP
Burdi, Nick	 RHP
	Cervelli, Francisco	 C
Chisenhall, Lonnie	 OF
Comadena, Jordan	 Bullpen Catcher
Cora, Joey	 Coach
Craig, Will *	 INF
Crick, Kyle	 RHP
Cruz, Jacob	 Coach
Delay, Jason *	 C
Díaz, Elias	 C
Dickerson, Corey 	 OF
Eckstein, Rick	 Coach
Escobar, Elvis *	 LHP
Escobar, Luis	 RHP
Feliz, Michael	 RHP
Franklin, Nick *	 INF/OF
Frazier, Adam	 INF/OF
Gómez, Roberto *	 RHP
González, Erik	 INF
Hartlieb, Geoff *	 RHP
Hayes, Be’Bryan *	 INF
Holmes, Clay	 RHP
	Hurdle, Clint	 Manager
	Jauss, Dave	 Coach
Kang, Jung Ho	 INF
Kela, Keone	 RHP
Keller, Mitch	 RHP
Kelley, Christian *	 C
Kingham, Nick	 RHP
Kivlehan, Patrick *	 OF
Kramer, Kevin	 INF
Kuhl, Chad	 RHP
Liranzo, Jesus	 RHP
Liriano, Francisco *	 LHP
Lyles, Jordan	 RHP
Lyons, Tyler *	 LHP
	Marte, Starling	 OF
Martin, Jason	 OF
Maurer, Brandon *	 RHP
McRae, Alex *	 RHP
Meccage, Justin	 Coach
Moran, Colin	 INF
Musgrove, Joe 	 RHP
Neverauskas, Dovydas	 RHP
Newman, Kevin	 INF
	Osuna, José	 INF/OF
Pabst, Arden *	 C
Polanco, Gregory	 OF
Prince, Tom	 Coach
Reyes, Pablo	 OF/INF
Reynolds, Bryan *	 OF
Rodríguez, Richard	 RHP
	Rojas, Euclides	 Coach
	Santana, Edgar 	 RHP
	Searage, Ray	 Coach
Shuck, J.B. *	 OF
Slegers, Aaron	 RHP
Stallings, Jacob	 C
Taillon, Jameson	 RHP
Tucker, Cole	 INF
Vázquez, Felipe 	 LHP
Vera, Eduardo *	 RHP
Waddell, Brandon *	 LHP
Weiman, Blake *	 LHP
Williams, Trevor	 RHP
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